
Forest/Grassland Name Phone Address E-mail

Arapaho-Roosevelt National 
Forests & Pawnee National 
Grassland

John Bustos 970.295.6674 2150 Centre Drive, Bldg. E
Fort Collins, CO 80526-8119

jbustos@fs.fed.us

Grand Mesa, Uncompahgre 
& Gunnison National Forests

Lee Ann Loupe 970.874.6717 2250 Highway 50
Delta, CO  81416

lloupe@fs.fed.us

Medicine Bow-Routt National 
Forests & Thunder Basin 
National Grassland

Kim Vogel 970.870.2250 925 Weiss Drive
Steamboat Springs, CO 80487-9315

kvogel@fs.fed.us

Pike-San Isabel National 
Forests & Cimarron-
Comanche National 
Grasslands

Barb Timock 719.553.1415 2840 Kachina Drive
Pueblo, CO 81008

btimock@fs.fed.us

Rio Grande National Forest Mike Blakeman 719.852.6212 1803 West Highway 160
Monte Vista, CO 81144

mblakeman@fs.fed.us

San Juan National Forest Ron Duvall 970.385.1219 15 Burnett Court
Durango, CO 81301

rjduvall@fs.fed.us

White River National Forest Pat Thrasher 970.945.3237 900 Grand Avenue
PO Box 948
Glenwood Springs, CO 81602

pthrasher@fs.fed.us

Nebraska-Samuel R. 
McKelvie National Forests
Buffalo Gap, Fort Pierre, & 
Oglala National Grasslands

Cyd Janssen 308.432.0324 125 North Main Street
Chadron, NE 69337

cdjanssen@fs.fed.us
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Bighorn National Forest Laurie Walters-Clark 307.674.2627 2013 Eastside 2nd Street
Sheridan, WY 82801

lwaltersclark@fs.fed.us

Black Hills National Forest Wanda Wheeler 605.673.9293 1019 North Fifth Street
Custer, SD 57730

wwheeler@fs.fed.us

Shoshone National Forest Terry Root 307.527.6921 808 Meadow Lane
Cody, WY 82414

troot@fs.fed.us
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